Consent to personal data processing

I hereby give consent to Company Penopol LLC (INN 6318139220, Samara, Zavodskoe chausse, 3) and its duly authorized representatives to process my personal data, defined in the consent form, and any other data related to my personality (hereinafter referred to as "personal data") and to any action (operation) or set of actions (operations) performed with my personal data including (but not limited to) collection, record, classification, accumulation, storage, revision (update, alteration), extraction, usage of data, transferring (publication, delegation, provision of access), depersonalization, blocking, deletion, termination of personal data as well as any other actions following the acting legislation of the Russian Federation, with the use of automation facilities, including the use of information and telecommunication networks and without the use of automation facilities, where processing the personal data without the use of automation facilities is appropriate to the nature of the action (operation) performed with the personal data with the use of automation facilities, and therefore permits searching activity, as per procedure, of personal data fixed on a material object and card index or other systematic collection of personal data, and/or the access to personal data, as well as the transfer (including cross-border) of personal data to duly authorized representatives of Company Penopol LLC.

I hereby confirm that the personal data provided to Company Penopol LLC are correct and may be processed by Company Penopol LLC and its duly authorized representatives for marketing aims. I hereby give permission to Company Penopol LLC to send emails/information messages to the specified e-mail and/or mobile phone number, including information of ongoing promotions of Company Penopol LLC and its duly authorized representatives and other informational messages and use my email address as a targeting marker in advertising campaigns.

I agree that the text by which I give consent to be stored in electronic form and/or on paper in confirmation that I give consent to process and transfer personal data in accordance with the conditions above and take responsibility for providing correct personal data.

The consent is valid from the day of its signing and up to the day of the abandonment of consenting.

Withdrawal of consent can be done at any time by sending a written inquiry to Company Penopol LLC located at: 443022 Zavodskoe chausse, 3 Russia, or addressed at any time by sending an email to decor@glanzepol.com.